
Medical Plans Monthly Premiums
www.hr.pitt.edu/medical

July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025

Postdoctoral Scholars

Premiums Summary

Note: If you live, or are planning to live, outside of the Western PA area, it is recommended that you do not select the Panther 
Gold Plan. The coverage/in-network area for the Panther Gold (HMO) plan is limited to the Western PA area.

*Individuals who do not elect coverage will receive a $50 monthly benefit credit in their paycheck. The monthly benefit credit for individuals enrolled in 
coverage is reflected in the employer contribution portion of the medical insurance premium.

Individual $672

$1,492

$1,686

$1,854

$641

$1,421

$1,606

$1,766

$579

$1,252

$1,391

$1,454

$579

$1,244

$1,340

$1,380

$579

$1,244

$1,340

$1,380

$579

$1,244

$1,340

$1,380

$93

$248

$346

$474

$62

$177

$266

$386

$0

$8

$51

$74

PLANS TOTAL MONTHLY
PREMIUM

MONTHLY UNIVERSITY
CONTRIBUTION*

MONTHLY EMPLOYEE
CONTRIBUTION

Individual

Individual

Parent/Child(ren)

Parent/Child(ren)

Parent/Child(ren)

Two Adults

Two Adults

Two Adults

Family

Family

Family

PANTHER GOLD with Advantage Network (HMO)

PANTHER PPO

PANTHER BASIC

http://www.hr.pitt.edu/medical

