Medical Plans Monthly Premiums

www.hr.pitt.edu/medical

Postdoctoral Scholars

July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025

Premiums Summary

PLANS	TOTAL MONTHLY PREMIUM	MONTHLY UNIVERSITY CONTRIBUTION*	MONTHLY EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION
PANTHER GOLD with Advantage Network (HMO)			
Individual	\$672	\$579	\$93
Parent/Child(ren)	\$1,492	\$1,244	\$248
Two Adults	\$1,686	\$1,340	\$346
Family	\$1,854	\$1,380	\$474
PANTHER PPO			
Individual	\$641	\$579	\$62
Parent/Child(ren)	\$1,421	\$1,244	\$177
Two Adults	\$1,606	\$1,340	\$266
Family	\$1,766	\$1,380	\$386
PANTHER BASIC			
Individual	\$579	\$579	\$0
Parent/Child(ren)	\$1,252	\$1,244	\$8
Two Adults	\$1,391	\$1,340	\$51
Family	\$1,454	\$1,380	\$74

Note: If you live, or are planning to live, outside of the Western PA area, it is recommended that you **do not** select the Panther Gold Plan. The coverage/in-network area for the Panther Gold (HMO) plan is limited to the Western PA area.

^{*}Individuals who do not elect coverage will receive a \$50 monthly benefit credit in their paycheck. The monthly benefit credit for individuals enrolled in coverage is reflected in the employer contribution portion of the medical insurance premium.